
7/4  No Camp! 
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7/31 8/1 

 

 

 

8/2 

 

8/5 
 

8/6 
       

8/7 
 

8/8 8/9 

8/12 

 

8/13 8/14 8/15 8/16 Color War  

         Opening 
 
 

 

           
8/20   On Campus  8/21   On Campus  8/22  On Campus  8/23          Closing  

           Ceremonies 

~SUBJECT TO CHANGE~ 

2 nights/3 days—extra fees 

Early Depart/late Return 

6/28 

Island Rock 

8/19 

Entering  7th –11th Grades 

Trapeze fun! 

Tie Dye 
Day 

Whale Watch,  

Breezy Point LI 

ICE SKATING 

7/8 7/9 7/10 

7/15 

7/23 

7/29  

8/7 

8/13 

7/3 

8/15 

7/2 

HAPPY 
4TH! 
NO 

CAMP 

7/16 7/17 

& RIVER CRUISE 

Charter Boat  
Fishing 

7/22 

RIVERHEAD 

Barracudas (Grades 9 & up) Six Flags overnight Tuesday-Thursday 
Early Depart/Late Return 

Barracudas (Grades 9 & up) Dorney/Hershey Park overnight Tuesday-Thursday 

Early Depart/Late Return 

7/31 

Color Run 

2 nights/3 days—extra fees 

2 nights/3 days—extra fees 

Early Depart Late Return 

7/30 

7/5 

Team Building Games! 

Disc Golf Tourney 

Opening Day !! 

Early Depart/Late Return 

Early Depart/Late Return 

Late Return 

Early Depart/Late Return 

Early Depart/Late Return 

Sharks, Barracudas & Orcas 

Now 4 days    
     

    

of Travel !!!
 


